Superscrews
Descrizione prodotto
e tecnica chirurgica
Product description
& surgical technique
3
INDICAZIONI
MATERIALI

Colour code to differentiate diame-
ters.
Availability of models with various dia-
meters and threads (cortical and can-
cellous) to suit different morphological
configurations.
6
Codici prodottoProduct codes
L
L
Cortical screw full thread
Vite da corticale filetto totale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 2.7 mm
B Ø 1.1 mm L [mm]
HMV 110-010ST 10
HMV 110-012ST 12
HMV 110-014ST 14
HMV 110-016ST 16
HMV 110-018ST 18
HMV 110-020ST 20
HMV 110-022ST 22
HMV 110-024ST 24
HMV 110-026ST 26
HMV 110-028ST 28
HMV 110-030ST 30
Cortical screw partial thread
Vite da corticale filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 2.7 mm
B Ø 1.1 mm
L T 12 mm
L [mm]
HMV 111-010ST 10
HMV 111-012ST 12
HMV 111-014ST 14
HMV 111-016ST 16
HMV 111-018ST 18
HMV 111-020ST 20
HMV 111-022ST 22
HMV 111-024ST 24
HMV 111-026ST 26
HMV 111-028ST 28
HMV 111-030ST 30
A
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  2.5 mm
B
L T
A
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
L T  Thread length / Lunghezza filetto
7
Codici prodottoProduct codes
L
Cancellous screw partial thread
Vite da spongiosa filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 3.5 mm
B Ø 1.6 mm L [mm] L T [mm]
HMV 114-010ST 10  8
HMV 114-012ST 12  10
HMV 114-014ST 14
12
HMV 114-016ST 16
HMV 114-018ST 18
HMV 114-020ST 20
HMV 114-022ST 22
HMV 114-024ST 24
HMV 114-026ST 26
HMV 114-028ST 28
HMV 114-030ST 30
HMV 114-032ST 32
16
HMV 114-034ST 34
HMV 114-036ST 36
HMV 114-038ST 38
HMV 114-040ST 40
HMV 114-042ST 42
HMV 114-044ST 44
HMV 114-046ST 46
HMV 114-048ST 48
HMV 114-050ST 50
HMV 114-055ST 55
20
HMV 114-060ST 60
HMV 114-065ST 65
HMV 114-070ST 70
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  2.5 mm
L T
A
B
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
L T  Thread length / Lunghezza filetto
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
8
L
Codici prodottoProduct codes
Cortical screw full thread
Vite da corticale filetto totale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 3.5 mm
B Ø 1.6 mm L [mm]
HMV 115-010ST 10
HMV 115-012ST 12
HMV 115-014ST 14
HMV 115-016ST 16
HMV 115-018ST 18
HMV 115-020ST 20
HMV 115-022ST 22
HMV 115-024ST 24
HMV 115-026ST 26
HMV 115-028ST 28
HMV 115-030ST 30
HMV 115-032ST 32
HMV 115-034ST 34
HMV 115-036ST 36
HMV 115-038ST 38
HMV 115-040ST 40
HMV 115-042ST 42
HMV 115-044ST 44
HMV 115-046ST 46
HMV 115-048ST 48
HMV 115-050ST 50
HMV 115-055ST 55
HMV 115-060ST 60
HMV 115-065ST 65
HMV 115-070ST 70
A
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  2.5 mm
B
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
9
Codici prodottoProduct codes
L
Cortical screw partial thread
Vite da corticale filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 3.5 mm
B Ø 1.6 mm L [mm] L T [mm]
HMV 116-010ST 10  8.5
HMV 116-012ST 12  10.5
HMV 116-014ST 14
12
HMV 116-016ST 16
HMV 116-018ST 18
HMV 116-020ST 20
HMV 116-022ST 22
HMV 116-024ST 24
HMV 116-026ST 26
HMV 116-028ST 28
HMV 116-030ST 30
HMV 116-032ST 32
16
HMV 116-034ST 34
HMV 116-036ST 36
HMV 116-038ST 38
HMV 116-040ST 40
HMV 116-042ST 42
HMV 116-044ST 44
HMV 116-046ST 46
HMV 116-048ST 48
HMV 116-050ST 50
HMV 116-055ST 55
20
HMV 116-060ST 60
HMV 116-065ST 65
HMV 116-070ST 70
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  2.5 mm
L T
B
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
L T  Thread length / Lunghezza filetto
10
Cancellous screw full thread
Vite da spongiosa filetto totale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 4 mm
B Ø 1.6 mm L [mm]
HMV 136-010ST 10
HMV 136-012ST 12
HMV 136-014ST 14
HMV 136-016ST 16
HMV 136-018ST 18
HMV 136-020ST 20
HMV 136-022ST 22
HMV 136-024ST 24
HMV 136-026ST 26
HMV 136-028ST 28
HMV 136-030ST 30
HMV 136-032ST 32
HMV 136-034ST 34
HMV 136-036ST 36
HMV 136-038ST 38
HMV 136-040ST 40
HMV 136-042ST 42
HMV 136-044ST 44
HMV 136-046ST 46
HMV 136-048ST 48
HMV 136-050ST 50
HMV 136-055ST 55
HMV 136-060ST 60
HMV 136-065ST 65
HMV 136-070ST 70
Codici prodottoProduct codes
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
L A
B
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  2.5 mm
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
11
Codici prodottoProduct codes
L
A
B
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  2.5 mm
L T
Cancellous screw partial thread
Vite da spongiosa filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 4 mm
B Ø 1.6 mm L [mm] L T [mm]
HMV 135-010ST 10  8
HMV 135-012ST 12  10
HMV 135-014ST 14
12
HMV 135-016ST 16
HMV 135-018ST 18
HMV 135-020ST 20
HMV 135-022ST 22
HMV 135-024ST 24
HMV 135-026ST 26
HMV 135-028ST 28
HMV 135-030ST 30
HMV 135-032ST 32
HMV 135-034ST 34
16
HMV 135-036ST 36
HMV 135-038ST 38
HMV 135-040ST 40
HMV 135-042ST 42
HMV 135-044ST 44
HMV 135-046ST 46
HMV 135-048ST 48
HMV 135-050ST 50
HMV 135-055ST 55
HMV 135-060ST 60
HMV 135-065ST 65
HMV 135-070ST 70
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
L T  Thread length / Lunghezza filetto
12
L
Codici prodottoProduct codes
A
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  3.5 mm
Cortical screw full thread
Vite da corticale filetto totale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 4.5 mm
B Ø 2.2 mm L [mm]
HMV 120-020ST 20
HMV 120-022ST 22
HMV 120-024ST 24
HMV 120-026ST 26
HMV 120-028ST 28
HMV 120-030ST 30
HMV 120-032ST 32
HMV 120-034ST 34
HMV 120-036ST 36
HMV 120-038ST 38
HMV 120-040ST 40
HMV 120-042ST 42
HMV 120-044ST 44
HMV 120-046ST 46
HMV 120-048ST 48
HMV 120-050ST 50
HMV 120-055ST 55
HMV 120-060ST 60
HMV 120-065ST 65
HMV 120-070ST 70
B
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
13
L
Codici prodottoProduct codes
A
L T
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  3.5 mm
Cortical screw partial thread
Vite da corticale filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 4.5 mm
B Ø 2.2 mm
L T 20 mm
L [mm]
HMV 125-026ST 26
HMV 125-028ST 28
HMV 125-030ST 30
HMV 125-032ST 32
HMV 125-034ST 34
HMV 125-036ST 36
HMV 125-038ST 38
HMV 125-040ST 40
HMV 125-042ST 42
HMV 125-044ST 44
HMV 125-046ST 46
HMV 125-048ST 48
HMV 125-050ST 50
HMV 125-055ST 55
HMV 125-060ST 60
HMV 125-065ST 65
HMV 125-070ST 70
B
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto
B  Cannulation / Cannulatura
L T  Thread length / Lunghezza filetto
14
Codici prodottoProduct codes
L
A
L T
Hexagonal socket
Cava esagonale
  3.5 mm
Cancellous screw partial thread
Vite da spongiosa filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 5 mm
B Ø 2.2 mm
L T 20 mm
L [mm]
HMV 140-026ST 26
HMV 140-028ST 28
HMV 140-030ST 30
HMV 140-032ST 32
HMV 140-034ST 34
HMV 140-036ST 36
HMV 140-038ST 38
HMV 140-040ST 40
HMV 140-042ST 42
HMV 140-044ST 44
HMV 140-046ST 46
HMV 140-048ST 48
HMV 140-050ST 50
HMV 140-055ST 55
HMV 140-060ST 60
HMV 140-065ST 65
HMV 140-070ST 70
B
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A Thread diameter / Diametro filetto

Cava esagonale
  5 mm
Cancellous screw partial thread
Vite da spongiosa filetto parziale
Ti6Al4V
A Ø 7.2 mm
B Ø 3.5 mm
L T 16 mm
A Ø 7.2 mm
B Ø 3.5 mm
L T 22 mm
A Ø 7.2 mm
B Ø 3.5 mm
L T 32 mm
L [mm]
HMV 202-025ST - - 25
HMV 202-030ST - - 30
HMV 202-035ST HMV 205-035ST - 35
HMV 202-040ST HMV 205-040ST HMV 204-040ST 40
HMV 202-045ST HMV 205-045ST HMV 204-045ST 45
HMV 202-050ST HMV 205-050ST HMV 204-050ST 50
HMV 202-055ST HMV 205-055ST HMV 204-055ST 55
HMV 202-060ST HMV 205-060ST HMV 204-060ST 60
HMV 202-065ST HMV 205-065ST HMV 204-065ST 65
HMV 202-070ST HMV 205-070ST HMV 204-070ST 70
HMV 202-075ST HMV 205-075ST HMV 204-075ST 75
HMV 202-080ST HMV 205-080ST HMV 204-080ST 80
HMV 202-085ST HMV 205-085ST HMV 204-085ST 85
HMV 202-090ST HMV 205-090ST HMV 204-090ST 90
HMV 202-095ST HMV 205-095ST HMV 204-095ST 95
HMV 202-100ST HMV 205-100ST HMV 204-100ST 100
HMV 202-105ST HMV 205-105ST HMV 204-105ST 105
HMV 202-110ST HMV 205-110ST HMV 204-110ST 110
HMV 202-115ST HMV 205-115ST HMV 204-115ST 115
HMV 202-120ST HMV 205-120ST HMV 204-120ST 120
HMV 202-125ST HMV 205-125ST HMV 204-125ST 125
HMV 202-130ST HMV 205-130ST HMV 204-130ST 130
HMV 202-135ST HMV 205-135ST HMV 204-135ST 135
HMV 202-140ST HMV 205-140ST HMV 204-140ST 140
A
B
L T
Codici prodottoProduct codes